INTUIT INC.

INTUIT INC.
ISIN: US4612021034  WKN: 461202103

Overview
-- 5Y
Price 1.000
Difference [ =] - () 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN US4612021034
Symbol INTU 0.625
Exchange -
Currency = 0.500
Sector Software
Security type Stock 0.375
Market cap (m) 158,744 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 0.250
Market data 0.125
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 0.000
Open -
High =
Low -

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) Source: FactSet

VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research

Number of trades on instrument | on sector on market

Last size - Date Headline Download
2024/09/27 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings L
Related Options - 2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings L
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads
Company report: INTUIT INC. &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4612021034-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4612021034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4612021034&ID_NOTATION=407545498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4612021034&ID_NOTATION=407545498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4612021034&ID_NOTATION=407545498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9a68088890f974cabaab9d6625626e69f2bd9c8fe4d2280348be2ce2a9d238d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4308bf2c1d67b1e0d&time=1729443052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbfb23672809a313606febd206a325ea5f0e5a22bab2f82f853650e555a36381&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c5a2349c05587402&time=1729443052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95aaf28a56cadfeec757e44cbdc8f38ebca6026ec28e4962396d3344abb4d964&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3318b4e43099f556&time=1729443052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b44c348e4d6a5728f23c959a29c9a6af577f56d47487248d37342515475b0d7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=371d561b5220c1886&time=1729443052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=653e600b0d89df2319c69f76bf634c333452a210d4108a25f8519deda7740535&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7443f31bc9490ffeb&time=1729443052&tool=RSC
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Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m

Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -

Beta 1.08

Volatility -
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US4612021034
INTU

Software
Stock
158,744 EUR
S&P 500

1Y 3Y

1.27 1.59

1.000

0.875

0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.250

0125

0.000

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTUIT INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
10/18
Tradegate 2024/
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/
10/18
Nasdaq 2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:31

22:00

Price

565.30 EUR

566.00 EUR

564.50 EUR

562.50 EUR

613.29 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.04

0.00

0.31

0.03

795.02

5Y

Number of

trades
10

48

30,487
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407545498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269774
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
02/21

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

16:49

17:25

17:25

15:31

18:56

17:44

19:31

08:08

564.40 EUR

613.31 USD

564.00 EUR

564.40 EUR

562.00 EUR

587.50 EUR

565.10 EUR

564.10 EUR

561.70 EUR

0.00

0.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14516
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Company profile

Company Logo

INTUIT

Contact Details
INTUIT INC.

2700 Coast Avenue - 94043 Mountain View
Telefon: +1-650-944-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: INTUIT INC.
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Company Profile

Intuit, Inc. engages in the provision of business and financial management solutions. It
operates through the following segments: Small Business and Self-Employed, Consumer,
Credit Karma, and ProTax. The Small Business and Self-Employed segment offers
QuickBooks financial and business management online services and desktop software,
payroll solutions, payment processing solutions, and financing for small businesses. The
Consumer segment includes do-it-yourself and assisted TurboTax income tax preparation
products and services. The Credit Karma segment serves consumers with a personal
finance platform that provides personalized recommendations of credit cards, home, auto
and personal loans, and insurance products, and online savings and checking accounts.
The ProTax segment refers to the professional accountants in the U.S. and Canada, who
are essential to both small business success and tax preparation and filing. The company

was founded by Scott D. Cook and Thomas A. Proulx in March 1983 and is headquartered
in Mountain View, CA.

Members of Management Board

Suzanne
Johnson

Deborah Liu

Eric Yuan

Eve Burton

Forrest Norrod

Raul Vazquez

Richard Dalzell

Ryan
Roslansky

Scott Cook

Tekedra
Mawakana

Thomas
Szkutak

Vasant M.
Prabhu

Sasan K.
Goodarzi

Alex Chriss
Anton
Hanebrink
Kenneth Lin

Kerry McLean

Lara Balazs

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4612021034-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4612021034
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Laura A.
Fennell

Marianna
Tessel

Mark
Notarainni
Sandeep Aujla
Sarah Kim

Scott D. Cook

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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