INTUIT INC. ISIN: US4612021034 WKN: 461202103

Overview

Price		
-	_	
Difference	0	- (-)
General attributes		
ISIN		US4612021034
Symbol		INTU
Exchange		-
Currency		-
Sector		Software
Security type		Stock
Market cap (m)		158,744 EUR
Benchmark		S&P 500
Market data		
Bid (Bid size)		-
Ask (Ask size)		-
Open		-
High		-
Low		-
Close (prev. day)		-
VWAP		-
Volume (pcs)		-
Trading volume		-
Number of trades		-
Last size		-
Futures and Option	S	
Related Futures		-
Related Options		-
PDF Downloads		

	5Y
1.000	
0.875	
0.750	
0.625	
0.500	
0.375	
0.250	
0.125	
0.000	

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date	Headline		Download
2024/09/27	80. 528 521 135	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/09/11	80. 128 81 139	Global Equity Ratings	. .
2024/09/05	80. 528 821 128	Global Equity Ratings	٠.
2024/08/12	80. 128 81 139	Global Equity Ratings	. الله
2024/07/24	80. 128 201 128	Global Equity Ratings	. الله



Details

Price		
-		
Difference	0	- (-)

General attributes	
ISIN	US4612021034
Symbol	INTU
Exchange	-
Currency	-
Sector	Software
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	158,744 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	-
High	-
Low	-
Close (prev. day)	-
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	-
Last size	-

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	-	-	-	
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-	
Beta	1.08	1.27	1.59	
Volatility	-	-	-	

1.000	
0.875	
0.750	
0.625	
0.500	
0.375	
0.250	
0.125	
0.000	_

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	(-)
YTD High date	(-)
YTD Low date	(-)
52 Weeks High date	(-)
52 Weeks Low date	(-)

All listings for INTUIT INC.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 10/18	17:35	565.30 EUR	0.04	10
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 10/18	17:32	566.00 EUR	0.00	5
Tradegate	2024/ 10/18	22:26	564.50 EUR	0.31	48
Stuttgart	2024/ 10/18	21:31	562.50 EUR	0.03	8
Nasdaq	2024/	22:00	613.29 USD	795.02	30,487



5Y

	10/18				
Munich	2024/ 10/18	17:25	564.40 EUR	0.00	3
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 10/18	16:49	613.31 USD	0.54	5
Hanover	2024/ 10/18	17:25	564.00 EUR	0.00	4
Hamburg	2024/ 10/18	17:25	564.40 EUR	0.00	4
Frankfurt	2024/ 10/18	15:31	562.00 EUR	0.00	2
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 02/21	18:56	587.50 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 10/18	17:44	565.10 EUR	0.00	1
Duesseldorf	2024/ 10/18	19:31	564.10 EUR	0.00	7
Berlin	2024/ 10/18	08:08	561.70 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo

Intuit

Contact Details

INTUIT INC.

- -

2700 Coast Avenue - 94043 Mountain View Telefon: +1-650-944-6000

.

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: INTUIT INC.

Company Profile

Intuit, Inc. engages in the provision of business and financial management solutions. It operates through the following segments: Small Business and Self-Employed, Consumer, Credit Karma, and ProTax. The Small Business and Self-Employed segment offers QuickBooks financial and business management online services and desktop software, payroll solutions, payment processing solutions, and financing for small businesses. The Consumer segment includes do-it-yourself and assisted TurboTax income tax preparation products and services. The Credit Karma segment serves consumers with a personal finance platform that provides personalized recommendations of credit cards, home, auto and personal loans, and insurance products, and online savings and checking accounts. The ProTax segment refers to the professional accountants in the U.S. and Canada, who are essential to both small business success and tax preparation and filing. The company was founded by Scott D. Cook and Thomas A. Proulx in March 1983 and is headquartered in Mountain View, CA.

Members of M	anagement Board
Suzanne Johnson	Chairman of Board of Directors
Deborah Liu	Member of Board of Directors
Eric Yuan	Member of Board of Directors
Eve Burton	Member of Board of Directors
Forrest Norrod	Member of Board of Directors
Raul Vazquez	Member of Board of Directors
Richard Dalzell	Member of Board of Directors
Ryan Roslansky	Member of Board of Directors
Scott Cook	Member of Board of Directors
Tekedra Mawakana	Member of Board of Directors
Thomas Szkutak	Member of Board of Directors
Vasant M. Prabhu	Member of Board of Directors
Sasan K. Goodarzi	Chairman of Managing Board
Alex Chriss	Member of Executive Committee
Anton Hanebrink	Member of Executive Committee
Kenneth Lin	Member of Executive Committee
Kerry McLean	Member of Executive Committee
Lara Balazs	Member of Executive Committee



Laura A.	Member of Executive
Fennell	Committee
Marianna	Member of Executive
Tessel	Committee
Mark	Member of Executive
Notarainni	Committee
Sandeep Aujla	Member of Executive Committee
Sarah Kim	Member of Executive Committee
Scott D. Cook	Member of Executive Committee

